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RODINNÝ DŮM V KLADRUBECH U VLAŠIMI

STŘECHA

FORMÁT

DATUM

STUPEŇ

Č.ZAKÁZKY

DSP

01/2012

1:100 05

ŘÍJEN 2012

A3

MĚŘÍTKO Č.VÝKRESU

80
0

75
0

1 
00

0
1 

00
0

1 
00

0
1 

00
0

1 
00

0
1 

00
0

95
0

1 
00

0
1 

00
0

1 
00

0
1 

00
0

1 
00

0
1 

00
0

1 
00

0
70

0

800 5 300 4 300 800

1 000 1 000 1 100 1 000 1 000 1 000 1 000 1 150

11 250

16
 2

00

6 
95

0

7 300

8 
40

0
6 

40
0

8 900

5 
50

0

8 450

900 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 000 1 000 1 000 1 000 1 000 1 000

780 1 050 1 050 1 050 1 050 1 050 1 050 1 050 77080
0

1 
05

0
1 

05
0

1 
05

0
1 

10
0

1 
10

0

90
0

8 000

10
 5

00

12 800

6 
00

0

7 350

6 8006 
80

0

6 6
00

7 200

VAZNICE
14x16cm

 KROKVE
20x9 cm

POZEDNICE
14x16 cm

POZEDNICE
14x16 cm

keramická krytina

latě

kontralatě

pojistná hydroizolace

krokve

minerální vlna 300 mm

sádrokartonový podhled
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SBÍJENÉ VAZNÍKY

OBRYS NOSNÝCH ZDÍ
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14*16cm

KONTRALATĚ
4*3 cm

LATĚ
3*3 cm
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20*9 cm

HAMBÁLEK
2*18*10 cm
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